
2015-2016  
OCIAA SPORTS COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS 

 
SPORT   CHAIRPERSON  SCHOOL   PHONE  
Baseball   James Ryan   Monticello   794-8840 ext. 10995 
    jryan@k12mcsd.net  
Basketball (Boys)  Rob Gravelle   S.S. Seward   651-4098 
    rgravelle@floridaufsd.org  
Basketball (Girls)  Ron Montalto   Monroe-Woodbury  460-6245 ext. 6248 
    rmontalt@mw.k12.ny.us  
Cheerleading   Suzanne Lendzian  Fallsburg   434-6800 ext. 2212 
    slendzian@fallsburgcsd.net  
Cross-Country (Boys/Girls) Derek Adams   Tri-Valley   985-2296 ext. 5304 
    derekadams@trivalleycsd.org  
Football   Tim Bult   Minisink Valley  355-5172 
    tbult@minisink.com  
Boys Golf   Adam Kless   Burke Catholic  294-5481 ext. 152 
    akless@burkecatholic.org  
Girls Golf   Dave Franskevicz  Sullivan West   932-8401 ext.1284 
    franskd@swcsd.org  
Boys Lacrosse   Glen Maisch   Kingston   943-3736 
    gmaisch@kingstoncityschools.org  
Girls Lacrosse   Wendy Crandall  Pine Bush  744-2031 ext. 3608 or 3627 
    wcrandall@pinebushschools.org  
Skiing (Boys/Girls)  Greg Sirico   Warwick  987-3050 ext.12880 or 12881  
    gsirico@wvcsd.org  
Soccer (Boys)   John Landro   Tuxedo   351-5779 
    jlandro@tuxedoschooldistrict.com  
Soccer (Girls)   Rolando Aguilar  Chester   469-2231 ext. 3302 
    raguilar@chesterufsd.org   
Softball   JJ Gass    Eldred    456-1100 ext. 5020 
    gassg@eldred.k12.ny.us   
Swimming (Boys & Girls) Gregory Voloshin  Goshen   615-6161 
    gvoloshin@gcsny.org  
Tennis (Boys)   Kurt Buddenhagen  Liberty    292-5400 ext. 2013 
    kbuddenhagen@libertyk12.org  
Tennis (Girls)   Ronald Semerano  Port Jervis   858-3100 ext. 11880 
    rjsemerano@pjschools.org  
Indoor Track   Gary Vyskosil   Washingtonville  497-4000 ext. 24562 
    gvyskosil@ws.k12.ny.us   
Track & Field Outdoor Jason Semo   Newburgh   563-5419 
(Boys & Girls)  jsemo@necsd.net   
Volleyball   Debra Crowe   O’Neill High School  446-4914 ext. 244  
    Debra.Crowe@hffmcsd.org  
Wrestling   Michael Kroemer  Cornwall   534-8009 ext. 7504 
    kroemerm@cornwallschools.com  
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